
IsatHub Postpaid Remote Satellite Systems®

Entry 

Plan

20 MB 

Plan

50 MB 

Plan

100 MB 

Plan

500 MB 

Plan

1 GB 

Plan

Monthly Subscription Fee $19.50 $80.00 $170.00 $330.00 $1,540.00 $3,015.00

Activation Fee $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 $45.00

Minimum Contract Commitment 3 Months 6 Months 6 Months 6 Months 1 Month 1 Month

Monthly Standard IP Allowance (MB) 0 20 50 100 500 1000

Standard IP Overage - per MB 4.00$         3.89$         3.74$         3.65$         3.59$         3.44$         

Voice to Fixed

Voice to Cellular

Voice to Voicemail

Voice to BGAN / FBB / SBB / GSPS

Voice to Globalstar

Voice to Inmarsat Aero

Voice to Inmarsat B

Voice to Inmarsat M

Voice to Inmarsat Mini-M / GAN / Fleet / Swift (Voice)

Voice to Iridium Voice

Voice to Other MSS Systems

Voice to Thuraya

All Areas

Effective: March 31, 2017

1.) Prices are in US Dollars.  Remote Satellite Systems® reserves the right to modify/change or delete plans as necessary.

2.) Initial and final monthly fees are not pro-rated regardless of activation or deactivation date.

3.) Commitment periods are counted as full calendar months, with the month of activation counting as month one.

6.) Unused allowance does not carry over month-to-month.

7.) Remote Satellite Systems Terms and Conditions apply to all Post-paid airtime subscriptions and Pre-paid airtime purchases.

$2.95

$2.51

$2.18

$9.55

$0.75

$1.17 $1.13

$0.73

$0.69

$0.70

$0.66

$6.95

5.) It is the customer's responsibility to request deactivation in writing.

$0.48

$7.23

$4.42

$3.07

$2.61

$2.26

$9.93

4.) Early terminations are subject to a $30.00 cancellation fee and full payment of the monthly contractual commitment fees based on plan 

type.

$5.99

$4.51 $4.34

$4.25

Fees

Voice Call Rates

SMS

Standard IP

$6.23

$0.78
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