IsatHub Postpaid

Remote Satellite Systems®

Fees	Entry	20 MB	50 MB	100 MB	500 MB	1 GB
	Plan	Plan	Plan	Plan	Plan	Plan
Monthly Subscription Fee	\$19.50	\$80.00	\$170.00	\$330.00	\$1,540.00	\$3,015.00
Activation Fee	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00
Minimum Contract Commitment	3 Months	6 Months	6 Months	6 Months	1 Month	1 Month
Monthly Standard IP Allowance (MB)	0	20	50	100	500	1000
Standard IP						
Standard IP Overage - per MB	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.89	\$ 3.74	\$ 3.65	\$ 3.59	\$ 3.44
Voice Call Rates						
Voice to Fixed	\$0.78			\$0.75		
Voice to Cellular	\$1.17			\$1.13		
Voice to Voicemail	\$0.73			\$0.70		
Voice to BGAN / FBB / SBB / GSPS	\$0.69			\$0.66		
Voice to Globalstar	\$7.23			\$6.95		
Voice to Inmarsat Aero	\$4.42			\$4.25		
Voice to Inmarsat B	\$3.07			\$2.95		
Voice to Inmarsat M	\$2.61			\$2.51		
Voice to Inmarsat Mini-M / GAN / Fleet / Swift (Voice)	\$2.26			\$2.18		
Voice to Iridium Voice	\$9.93			\$9.55		
Voice to Other MSS Systems	\$6.23			\$5.99		
Voice to Thuraya	\$4.51			\$4.34		
SMS						
All Areas	\$0.48					

Effective: March 31, 2017

- 1.) Prices are in US Dollars. Remote Satellite Systems® reserves the right to modify/change or delete plans as necessary.
- 2.) Initial and final monthly fees are not pro-rated regardless of activation or deactivation date.
- 3.) Commitment periods are counted as full calendar months, with the month of activation counting as month one.
- 4.) Early terminations are subject to a \$30.00 cancellation fee and full payment of the monthly contractual commitment fees based on plan type.
- 5.) It is the customer's responsibility to request deactivation in writing.
- 6.) Unused allowance does not carry over month-to-month.
- 7.) Remote Satellite Systems Terms and Conditions apply to all Post-paid airtime subscriptions and Pre-paid airtime purchases.